
Stakes Closing Thursday, December 27, 2012
Saturday, January 5, 2013 $125,000 Guaranteed

(Includes $50,000 from Maryland Bred Fund)
THE MARSHUA STAKES

Fillies Three Year Olds
Six Furlongs

Stakes Closing Friday, January 4, 2013
Saturday, January 12, 2013 $125,000 Guaranteed

(Includes $50,000 from Maryland Bred Fund)
THE WHAT A SUMMER STAKES

Fillies And Mares Four Year Olds and Upward
Six Furlongs

Stakes Closing Thursday, January 10, 2013
Saturday, January 19, 2013 $125,000 Guaranteed

(Includes $50,000 from Maryland Bred Fund)
THE FRANK WHITELEY, JR. STAKES

Three Year Olds
Seven Furlongs

Monday, January 21, 2013 $125,000 Guaranteed
(Includes $50,000 from Maryland Bred Fund)

THE FIRE PLUG STAKES
Four Year Olds and Upward

Six Furlongs

Monday, January 21, 2013 $125,000 Guaranteed
(Includes $50,000 from Maryland Bred Fund)

THE NATIVE DANCER STAKES
Four Year Olds and Upward

About One Mile And One Sixteenth

Stakes Closing Thursday, January 17, 2013
Saturday, January 26, 2013 $125,000 Guaranteed

(Includes $50,000 from Maryland Bred Fund)
THE NELLIE MORSE STAKES

Fillies And Mares Four Year Olds and Upward
About One Mile And One Sixteenth

Stakes Closing Thursday, January 24, 2013
Saturday, February 2, 2013 $125,000 Guaranteed

(Includes $50,000 from Maryland Bred Fund)
THE WIDE COUNTRY STAKES

LAUREL PARK RACE COURSE
STAKES SCHEDULE



Fillies Three Year Olds
Seven Furlongs

Stakes Closing Thursday, January 31, 2013
Saturday, February 9, 2013 $125,000 Guaranteed

(Includes $50,000 from Maryland Bred Fund)
THE MIRACLE WOOD STAKES

Three Year Olds
One Mile

Stakes Closing Thursday, February 7, 2013
Saturday, February 16, 2013 $250,000 Guaranteed

THE BARBARA FRITCHIE HANDICAP -
Grade II

Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward
Seven Furlongs

Saturday, February 16, 2013 $125,000 Guaranteed
(Includes $50,000 from Maryland Bred Fund)

THE JOHN B. CAMPBELL HANDICAP
Three Year Olds and Upward

One Mile And One Eighth

Monday, February 18, 2013 $250,000 Guaranteed
THE GENERAL GEORGE HANDICAP -

Grade III
Three Year Olds and Upward

Seven Furlongs

Stakes Closing Thursday, February 14, 2013
Saturday, February 23, 2013 $125,000 Guaranteed

(Includes $50,000 from Maryland Bred Fund)
THE MARYLAND RACING MEDIA

STAKES
Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward

One Mile And One Eighth

Stakes Closing Thursday, February 21, 2013
Saturday, March 2, 2013 $150,000 Guaranteed

(Includes $50,000 from Maryland Bred Fund)
THE CEASAR'S WISH STAKES

Fillies Three Year Olds
One Mile

LAUREL PARK RACE COURSE
STAKES SCHEDULE



Stakes Closing Thursday, February 28, 2013
Saturday, March 9, 2013 $150,000 Guaranteed

(Includes $50,000 from Maryland Bred Fund)
THE PRIVATE TERMS STAKES

Three Year Olds
One Mile And One Eighth

Stakes Closing Thursday, March 7, 2013
Saturday, March 16, 2013 $125,000 Guaranteed

(Includes $50,000 from Maryland Bred Fund)
THE HARRISON E. JOHNSON

MEMORIAL STAKES
Three Year Olds and Upward

One Mile And One Eighth

Stakes Closing Thursday, March 14, 2013
Saturday, March 23, 2013 $100,000 Guaranteed

ABCDEFG
THE CONNIVER STAKES

(Registered Maryland-Breds)
Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward

Seven Furlongs

LAUREL PARK RACE COURSE
STAKES SCHEDULE


